PTVH5691_221121_1

School bus route

Mooroopna

via Greater Shepparton Secondary College

Greater Shepparton
Hawdon St Sec Col @AM School Bus Service
&j esmm» PM School Bus Service
<
< %,
< . Archer St
= %
5 )
2| © %
g ; z
& Clive St & JB:
[5) -
S Barker A S & B
3 arker Av =) c‘,:) oo
X g S Shepparton
Z |= station
Goulburn Valley Hwy ‘ Goulburn Valley Hwy
) Welsford St

The Blvd

GOULBURN RIVER

Midland Hwy

‘GQQ
Q\lb
5
&
& 50
& r
& o B E
a0 RN
\\‘\c\“a/ -lc 2 2
(s g
— Morrell St
&
N
& ©
O Northgate St |
|
Echuca Rd
>
3
¢ I
e
s .
he] a4
NORTH s 8
e ¢ @O MAP NOT TO SCALE
W PV o
RO (S A (&S
@@‘3‘“ PR

W

Monday to Friday

SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
© 13Paisley Cr 7.56
© 29 Paisley Cr 757
® CnrEchucaRd/Carr Cr (shops) 8.01
O 16 Rosalind St 8.02
© 66 McKean St 8.03
O 34 McKean St 8.04
© 23 AnnSt 8.05
O 18 Northgate St 8.06
(o) Mooroopna Interchange 8.13
- 52 McLennan St (Bakery)
@ GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 11) 8.25
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
@ GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 11) 3.35
© Mooroopna Interchange 3.55
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)
© 17 Northgate St 3.57
© 24 AnnSt 3.58
O 29 McKean St 3.59
© 63 McKean St 4.00
O 17Rosalind St 4.01
© 56 Carr Cr (shops) 4.02
O 13 Paisley Cr 4.06
© 29 Paisley Cr 4.07

ﬂ
Jacobson





